Paradise Sushi & Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
119 Fourth St Santa Rosa, CA 95401, Santa Ana, United States
(+1)7075424582

The restaurant from Santa Ana offers 155 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $15.2.
Paradise Sushi & Grill The brilliant Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of familiar flavors
and exciting new creations will amaze!, and it's made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, easily,
digestible Japanese dishes prepared. But the undisputed highlight of this place is the fine Sushi such as Nigiri
and Inside-Out, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes.



https://menulist.menu/list/79811674/order-sushi-tustin-delivery
https://menulist.menu/list/49245067/order-sushi-santa-ana-delivery
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Non alcoholic drinkis

RAMUNE

Sushi Mix

SAMURAI

Sashimi

SEARED TUNA SASHIMI

Nigiri

SHIRO MAGURO

fiing California Rolls

DRAGON ROLL

Main courses
SUSHI

Burgers

CRUNCHY

Temaki

CRYSTAL SHRIMP HAND ROLL

Sushi Don
CHIRASHI DON
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

$6.4

$23.3

$32.4

$9.8

$23.3

$19.4

$10.3

$37.6

$12.9

$14.2

[ ]
Rice
CHICKEN KATSU DINNER

Side Orders

STEAM VEGETABLES

Sauces

KATSU MAYO

fippetizer

COMBO TEMPURA APP

Specialties

SALMON DELIGHT

Drinks

SAKE

Tolls

LION KING

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Sushi - Migiri

MASAGO

Inside Out
TIGER ROLL
Main Course

GYOZA

$29.8

$5.1

$1.0

$15.5

$22.0

$9.8

$23.3

$14.2

$7.8

$20.7

$11.1
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Sushi-Tnside Out Roll

OCEAN ROLL $23.3
Beer

GINGER BEER $5.9

Tempura Rolls

VEGGIE TEMPURA ROLL $10.1
Spezial fiollen

TOFU ROLL $12.9
Tnside Out Makis

PARADISE ROLL $23.3
Omelettes

SERRANOS $0.7
Verschiedene Speisen - b
18:00 Uhr

SASHIMI SALAD $28.5

Tempura

COMBINATION TEMPURA DINNER $29.8

Sushi &tras

DEEP FRIED $1.3
Classic Sushi Rollen
AVOCADO ROLL $8.5

Subs

PHILLY $14.2

Signature fiolls

VOLCANO ROLL $24.6
Sonstiges

SASHIMI

Vegetarische Maki Sushi

KAPA MAKI $7.2

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $4.6

flaian specialties

EDAMAME $7.2

Omletie

TAMAGO $7.8

Prego’s Crogues

VEGAS $19.4

Vegetarische Spezial Roll

SHIITAKE ROLL $9.0

Happy tsia Spezial Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $23.3

Temaki Hand Roll

ROCK ROLL HAND ROLL $11.6
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Tried Rice Sushi éntree

FRIED RICE $7.8 TRI COLOR SASHIMI $37.6

Maki Tnsideout &ira Toppings

CALIFORNIA DELUXE $19.4 CILANTRO $0.7
Hauptgerichte - Udon fippetizer from titchen
BEEF UDON $27.2 HAMACHI KAMA $19.4

Pho & Nudelsuppen-Gerichle Non-alcoholic

CHICKEN UDON $23.3 PELEGRINO MINERAL WATER $5.9

Potkie Regular Sushi Rolls

SPICY SALMON BOWL $11.1 ROCK ROLL $14.2
Tea Hand Rolls

HOT GREEN TEA $3.8 CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL $10.3
Seqfood Dishes Non-flcoholic Cockitails

FRIED CALAMARI $16.8 ROY ROGERS $5.9
Favorites Pre-Game

DOUBLE SPICY $20.7 JALAPENO POPPER ROLL $14.2
Sides and &tras &etra Side Orders

VEGETABLE ROLL $9.0 UNAGI SAUCE $0.7

hand rolls Tempura Entrees

DYNAMITE HAND ROLL $10.3 TONKATSU DINNER $29.8

Popular Ttems Sushi & Sashimi Plates

GOLDEN CALIFORNIA $19.4 SASHIMI COMBO $42.8
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Soda (Canned)

ORIGINAL RAMUNE

fiolls (4-P)
DOUBLE TUNA
Special Sauces
SHRIRACHA

Dinner Soups

SEAFOOD UDON

Japanese Noodles Soup

VEGETABLE UDON

Sushi find Sashimi A g
Carte

1 PIECE SHRIMP

Temalsi (hand Roll)

SPICY SCALLOPS HAND ROLL

Sushi

ESCOLAR

Tempura Dinner
VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER
Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO

$6.4

$20.7

$0.7

$28.5

$19.4

$2.0

$10.3

$9.8

$23.3

$2.0

Sushi & Sashimi**

SMOKED SAKE $9.8
Signature Bowl

SPICY TUNA BOWL $11.1
THREE ITEM COMBINATION $38.9
Sides and Sauces

CHILI MAYO $1.0

TUNCH BOX|11:30am-
d:00pm

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $29.8
Samak|Seqfood

GARLIC SHRIMP DINNER $33.7
Special Bakied Tiolls

NINJA ROLL $23.3

Makii Eamp;amp; Hand Rolls

YUMMY ROLL $23.3
Chef&amp;apos;s apecial Roll
CRAZY ROLL $23.3
Gift Card Black Triday

BLACK FRIDAY-GIFT CARD $100.0
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Sushi Sides

SIDE OF CUCUMBER $1.3
Donburi Dinners

UNAGI DONBURI $35.0
Signature Rolls*

CEVICHE ROLL $24.6
fippetizers/Sushi

SALMON SKIN HAND ROLL $11.6
{1-la-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

QUAIL EGG $6.5
Sauce & Condiments

PONZU $0.7
Hossomaki (8 pecas)

TEKA MAKI $9.0
Uncategorized

SPICY HAMACHI HAND ROLL $11.6
Etras

SPICY MAYO $0.7
WASABI $0.7
Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE $5.9

APPLE JUICE $5.1

Sushi Bar Entrees
TUNA LOVER
SALMON LOVER

[ y 4
Dinner Entrées
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER

Signature Hand folls
SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL
SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL

Dishes are prepared with
UNAGI
CREAM CHEESE

These types of dishes are
being served

SPICY TUNA

ICE CREAM

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD
SUNOMONO SALAD

Nigiri Sushi
KANPYO

HOTATE
UZURA

$20.7
$20.7

$35.0
$33.7

$10.3
$10.3

$10.4
$0.7

$14.2
$6.5

$3.3
$8.5
$7.7

$8.5
$9.8
$5.2
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Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINK
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
THAI TEA

Starters

HAMACHI CARPACCIO
AGEDASAHI TOFU
TEMPURA ROLL
EXTRA GINGER

Dessert

MOCHI ICE CREAM

LAVA CAKE

TEMPURA BANANA SPLIT
TEMPURA FRIED OREOS
TEMPURA ICE CREAM

fippetizers

SHRIMP MARTINI

GARLIC EDAMAME

CRISPY CRAB WONTONS
VEGETABLE TEMPURA APP
TWO ITEM COMBINATION
DYNAMITE

Sushi Rolls

CARBURATOR

$5.1
$5.9
$7.2

$22.0
$12.4
$12.4

$0.7

$6.2
$12.4
$11.1
$9.8
$9.8

$14.2
$8.5
$9.8
$12.4
$32.4
$15.0

$20.7

PETALUMA ROLL

SPIDER ROLL

CHEF ROLL

TEMPURA HAND ROLL
CUCUMBER AVOCADO ROLL

Sushi Nigiri
- \ MAGURO

- INARI
>

TAKO

IKURA

SABA
IKA
KANI
TOBIKO

Side dishes
7 WONTON TACOS
Y STEAMED RICE

¥ TERIYAKI SAUCE
KATSU SAUCE

SOY PAPER

MANGO SAUCE

CRAB SALAD BOWL 80Z
CEVICHE ONION

SALAD DRESSING

CRUNCHI FLAKES

$20.7
$19.4
$20.7
$10.3
$10.3

$9.8
$7.2
$9.8
$9.8
$8.5
$8.5
$6.5
$8.5

$10.4
$3.8
$1.3
$1.0
$0.7
$1.0
$11.6
$1.3
$6.5
$1.3
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Paradise Sushi & Grill

119 Fourth St Santa Rosa, CA Opening Hours:

95401, Santa Ana, United States Monday 11:30-20:30
Tuesday 11:30-20:30
Wednesday 11:30-20:30
Thursday 11:30-20:30
Friday 11:30-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30-21:00
Sunday 16:30-20:30
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